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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 352—continued
APPROVALS—continued

No. 59

Port

Tariff
Item No.

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal

Pref.

Part

Ref.

List
No.

Effective

From

To*

H.O.

H.O.

85.15.001

85.15.039
85.15.059

Receivers, excluding accessories, capable of operating
in any one or more of the New Zealand amateur radio
bands, when declared that they are imported solely for
use by a specified amateur radio operator, so licensed
by the New Zealand Post Office, and who will make the
equipment available for Search and Rescue and Civil
Defence purposes

Transceivers, transmitters, excluding accessories, capable
of operating in any one or more of the New Zealand
amateur radio bands, when declared that they are
imported solely for use by a specified amateur radio
operator, so licensed by the New Zealand Post Office,
and who will make the equipment available for Search
and Rescue and Civil Defence purposes

Free

Free

Free

Free

10

10

352

352

1/7/78

1/7/78

30/6/84

30/6/84

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If
continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the
date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled:

AKX

H.O.

H.O.

H.O.
H.O.
H.O.

' 84.40.029

. 85.15.039}

29.13.009

30.03.031
30.03.039

34.02.000
39.01.005
39.01.055
59.08.009

85.01

85.15.059

MISCELLANEOUS

Ketones. . . derivatives:
Other
Medicaments:

Alkeran (Melphalan):
injection
tablets, 2 mg
tablets, 5 mg
Betnovate:
C...ointment
rectal ointment
scalp application .
Dermovate. . .application ..
K-Thrombin tablets
Navane:
oral. . .concentrate
tablets
Novanne. . .injectable
Protamine. . .solution
Alkyposal. . .essences
Polyols. . .compounds)
Extruded...d 217 ..
Knitted. . . material
Cordes. . .models: ..
900, 940, 965
T.E.F.C....pumps ..
Transceivers. . . purposes

78

115

63
30
261
324

275
211

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of June 1979.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



