## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 352-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.		Rates of Duty		Part		Effective	
		Goods	Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	List No.	From	To*
н.о.	85.15.001	Receivers, excluding accessories, capable of operating in any one or more of the New Zealand amateur radio bands, when declared that they are imported solely for use by a specified amateur radio operator, so licensed by the New Zealand Post Office, and who will make the equipment available for Search and Rescue and Civil Defence purposes	Free	Free	10	352	1/7/78	30/6/84
	85.15.039 85.15.059	Transceivers, transmitters, excluding accessories, capable of operating in any one or more of the New Zealand amateur radio bands, when declared that they are imported solely for use by a specified amateur radio operator, so licensed by the New Zealand Post Office, and who will make the equipment available for Search and Rescue and Civil Defence purposes	Free	Free	10	352	1/7/78	30/6/84

<sup>\*</sup>Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS												
Decisions Cancelled:												
AK	29.13.009	Ketonesderivatives:					I					l
		Other	••	• •	• •			ĺ		78	• •	•••
	30.03.031	Medicaments:										1
	30.03.039	A 11										
H.O.		Alkeran (Melphalan):										
		injection	••,	• •	• •	•••	• • •	• •	• •		• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		tablets, 2 mg	••	• •	• •	• • •	••	••	• •	••	• •	
H.O.		tablets, 5 mg Betnovate:	• •	• •	• •	•••	••	• • •	• •	• •	••	•••
н.о.		Cointment						-				
		rectal ointment	••	••	••	••	• •	••	••	••	••	
		scalp application	• •	• •	••	•••	••		. • •	•••	••	
H.O.		Dermovateapplication		••	• •	•••	••	••	••	115	••	•••
H.O.		K-Thrombin tablets		••	• •		••		•••		••	
H.O.		Navane:	••	••	••	•••	••	• • •	••		••	''
		oralconcentrate										
į		tablets										
H.O.		Novanneinjectable		••	• •					63	• •	
H.O.		Protaminesolution										
AK	34.02.000	Alkyposalessences								30		
AK	39.01.005	Polyolscompounds)								19		<b></b>
AK	39.01.055	Extrudedd 217					]			261		
H.O.	59.08.009	Knittedmaterial			••			• •		240	• •	
H.O.	84.40.029	Cordesmodels:			• •							
		900, 940, 965					İ			324		
H.O.	85.01	T.E.F.Cpumps		••	••		••			275	• •	••
	85.15.039	Transceivers purposes	• •	• •	••			••	• •	211	• •	· ·
	85.15.059											
	'											į.

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of June 1979.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.